
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

No.

13

27

21

10

6

11

15

29

9

1

17

31

28

4

7

2

23

16

32

20

3

19

18

Name

Pedro Cunha

Helder Sousa

André Semedo

André Garces

Victor Nobrega

José Cardozo

Carlos Cunha

Alexandre Sousa

Luis Martins

Francisco Ribeiro

Samir Ussente

Pedro Paiva

Rafael Bento

António Antunes

João Carmo

Gabriel Araujo

Carolina Fidalgo

Jurgen Correas

Flávia Carvalho

Andreia Esteves

Margarida

Ana Cordeiro

Sara Mendes

Class Best Tm

1:18.044

1:24.862

1:26.209

1:27.068

1:27.548

1:31.242

1:33.723

1:33.787

1:35.553

1:36.068

1:36.074

1:37.046

1:37.150

1:37.854

1:38.112

1:43.106

1:44.357

1:44.991

1:46.720

1:50.110

1:54.235

2:03.746

2:04.181

2nd Best

1:18.647

1:26.950

1:31.062

1:29.430

1:28.487

1:32.955

1:34.712

1:39.810

1:37.288

1:37.412

1:43.934

1:41.914

1:38.251

1:42.008

1:51.287

1:45.936

1:49.577

2:01.899

1:54.970

1:51.882

1:58.230

2:14.013

2:04.523

Diff

-

+6.818

+8.165

+9.024

+9.504

+13.198

+15.679

+15.743

+17.509

+18.024

+18.030

+19.002

+19.106

+19.810

+20.068

+25.062

+26.313

+26.947

+28.676

+32.066

+36.191

+45.702

+46.137

Best Spd

41,515

38,180

37,583

37,212

37,008

35,510

34,570

34,546

33,908

33,726

33,724

33,386

33,350

33,111

33,023

31,424

31,047

30,860

30,360

29,425

28,363

26,183

26,091

In Lap

2

4

4

3

3

4

2

2

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

3
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